
Name (School, Grade) Score Name (School, Grade) Score Name (School, Grade) Score

Abel, Peyton (SH, Sr.) 1155 Jesse Wilson (Col Cent, Sr.) 1400 Ellijah Pipkin (Bartlett, Sr.) 1246
Barrett, Ryan (D Ben, Jr.) 1156 Aiden Pewitt (DC, Jr.) 1387 Preston Whiteside (Bartlett, Sr.) 1228
Benson, Tanner (Mun, Jr.) 1235 Jonah Stanley (Ind, So.) 1381 Joshua Chea (Chatt. Arts & Sciences, Fr.) 1091
Bryson, Solomon (Valor, Fr.) 1273 Abram Monosmith (CW, So.) 1358 Ryan Zielinski (Chattanooga Central, Jr.) 1144
Chea, Joshua (CSAS, Fr.) 1091 Jakob Murphy (Hv, Sr.) 1338 Ben Deloach (Cleveland, Sr.) 1256
Corbin, Landon (CW, Sr.) 1324 Landon Corbin (CW, Sr.) 1324 Jesse Wilson (Columbia, Sr.) 1400
Craig, Isaac (Mt. J, Sr.) 1214 Eli Littleton (Law Co, Jr.) 1313 Landon Green (Cordova, So.) 1145
Dahl, Presley (Her, Sr.) 1096 Will Determann (Mt. J, So.) 1309 Landon Corbin (Creek Wood, Sr.) 1324
Deloach, Ben (Cleve, Sr.) 1256 Dylan Love (Smy, So.) 1295 Abram Monosmith (Creek Wood, So.) 1358
Denny, Marc (Cross, Fr.) 1003 Matteo Quintero (Stew Cr, Jr.) 1294 Marc Denny (Crosstown, Fr.) 1003
Determann, Will (Mt. J, So.) 1309 Westyn Griffin (Sieg, Sr.) 1278 Hayden Weeks (Crosstown, Sr.) 984
Evans, Camdon (McGav, So.) 1234 Solomon Bryson (Valor, Fr.) 1273 Aiden Pewitt (Dickson Co., Jr.) 1387
Gagnon, Gavon (Smy, Jr.) 1148 Caleb Perry (M. Ov, Jr.) 1271 Ryan Barrett (Dobyns Bennett, Jr.) 1156
Gilbert, Jon (Gr, Sr.) 1131 Zachariah McLean (Sieg, Jr.) 1261 Garrison Martin (East Hamilton, Jr.) 1096
Green, Landon (Cordova, So.) 1145 Ben Deloach (Cleve, Sr.) 1256 James Wade (Germantown, Sr.) 995
Griffin, Westyn (Sieg, Sr.) 1278 Ellijah Pipkin (Bart, Sr.) 1246 Alex Owens (Gibbs, So.) 1214
Grimaldi, LJ (GH, So.) 1199 Erik Martin (Smy, Jr.) 1240 LJ Grimaldi (Green Hill, So.) 1199
Grunau, Cameron (Upper, Sr.) 1209 Kamden Morris (Hard Co, So.) 1239 Briggs Payne (Green Hill, So.) 1236
Holroyd, Kaden (Upper, Jr.) 1205 Briggs Payne (GH, So.) 1236 Jon Gilbert (Greeneville, Sr.) 1131
House, Mi'cah (Whavn, Sr.) 1012 Tanner Benson (Mun, Jr.) 1235 Michael Jones (Hardin Co., So.) 1213
James, Cory (McGav, Sr.) 1167 Camdon Evans (McGav, So.) 1234 Kamden Morris (Hardin Co., So.) 1239
Jones, Michael (Hard Co, So.) 1213 Preston Whiteside (Bart, Sr.) 1228 Jakob Murphy (Hendersonville, Sr.) 1338
Kennedy, Jaden (Sieg, So.) 1201 Austin Veigel (Hv, So.) 1218 Austin Veigel (Hendersonville, So.) 1218
Littleton, Eli (Law Co, Jr.) 1313 Isaac Craig (Mt. J, Sr.) 1214 Presley Dahl (Heritage, Sr.) 1096
Love, Dylan (Smy, So.) 1295 Alex Owens (Gibbs, So.) 1214 Jonah Stanley (Independence, So.) 1381
Marshall, Sawyer (Pow, Jr.) 1131 Michael Jones (Hard Co, So.) 1213 Eli Littleton (Lawrence Co., Jr.) 1313
Martin, Erik (Smy, Jr.) 1240 Cameron Grunau (Upper, Sr.) 1209 Camdon Evans (McGavock, So.) 1234
Martin, Garrison (E Ham, Jr.) 1096 Kaden Holroyd (Upper, Jr.) 1205 Cory James (McGavock, Sr.) 1167
McLean, Zachariah (Sieg, Jr.) 1261 Jaden Kennedy (Sieg, So.) 1201 Kenyon Whiting (Memphis Central, Sr.) 1000
Miller, Adam (SH, Sr.) 1180 LJ Grimaldi (GH, So.) 1199 Caleb Perry (Memphis Overton, Jr.) 1271
Monosmith, Abram (CW, So.) 1358 Adam Miller (SH, Sr.) 1180 Isaac Craig (Mt. Juliet, Sr.) 1214
Morris, Kamden (Hard Co, So.) 1239 Henry Nord (SM, Sr.) 1170 Will Determann (Mt. Juliet, So.) 1309
Murphy, Jakob (Hv, Sr.) 1338 Cory James (McGav, Sr.) 1167 Tanner Benson (Munford, Jr.) 1235
Nord, Henry (SM, Sr.) 1170 Ryan Barrett (D Ben, Jr.) 1156 Sawyer Marshall (Powell, Jr.) 1131
Owens, Alex (Gibbs, So.) 1214 Peyton Abel (SH, Sr.) 1155 Peyton Abel (Science Hill, Sr.) 1155
Payne, Briggs (GH, So.) 1236 Gavon Gagnon (Smy, Jr.) 1148 Adam Miller (Science Hill, Sr.) 1180
Perry, Caleb (M. Ov, Jr.) 1271 Landon Green (Cordova, So.) 1145 Westyn Griffin (Siegel, Sr.) 1278
Pewitt, Aiden (DC, Jr.) 1387 Ryan Zielinski (C. Cent, Jr.) 1144 Jaden Kennedy (Siegel, So.) 1201
Pipkin, Ellijah (Bart, Sr.) 1246 Jon Gilbert (Gr, Sr.) 1131 Zachariah McLean (Siegel, Jr.) 1261
Quintero, Matteo (Stew Cr, Jr.) 1294 Sawyer Marshall (Pow, Jr.) 1131 Henry Nord (Signal Mountain, Sr.) 1170
Stanley, Jonah (Ind, So.) 1381 Presley Dahl (Her, Sr.) 1096 Gavon Gagnon (Smyrna, Jr.) 1148
Veigel, Austin (Hv, So.) 1218 Garrison Martin (E Ham, Jr.) 1096 Dylan Love (Smyrna, So.) 1295
Wade, James (Germ, Sr.) 995 Joshua Chea (CSAS, Fr.) 1091 Erik Martin (Smyrna, Jr.) 1240
Weeks, Hayden (Cross, Sr.) 984 Mi'cah House (Whavn, Sr.) 1012 Matteo Quintero (Stewarts Creek , Jr.) 1294
Whiteside, Preston (Bart, Sr.) 1228 Marc Denny (Cross, Fr.) 1003 Cameron Grunau (Upperman, Sr.) 1209
Whiting, Kenyon (M. Cent, Sr.) 1000 Kenyon Whiting (M. Cent, Sr.) 1000 Kaden Holroyd (Upperman, Jr.) 1205
Wilson, Jesse (Col Cent, Sr.) 1400 James Wade (Germ, Sr.) 995 Solomon Bryson (Valor College Prep, Fr.) 1273
Zielinski, Ryan (C. Cent, Jr.) 1144 Hayden Weeks (Cross, Sr.) 984 Mi'cah House (Whitehaven, Sr.) 1012

Qualifiers By Last Name Qualifiers By Region Score Qualifiers By School

2026 TSSAA Bowling State Championships
Smyrna Bowling Center

Division I Boys Individual Qualifiers


